Grade

K
1
2
3
4
Total Elementary

5
6
Total Intermediate

loo ~

Total Middle

9
10
11
12
Total High

Special Education
Pre-Kdg

Community Partnership

Out-of-Town

TOTAL K-12

NEWTOWN PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Newtown, Connecticut

ENROLLMENT REPORT AS OF April 30, 2018

Current Monthly Enrollment

ENROLLMENT BY SCHOOL

Hawley

Sandy Hook

Middle Gate

Head O' Meadow
Total

Reed Intermediate
Middle School
High School

Special Education
Pre-Kdg

Community Partnership

Out-of-Town

TOTAL K-12

check

Mar(e)

2018 Added Left
240 2 1
250 0 0
280 2 0
275 2 3
273 1 0

1,318 7 4
323 1 0
330 0 0
653 1 0
347 0 2
366 0 1
713 0 3
376 0 0
423 1 0
405 1 0
404 0 0

1,608 2 0

87 2 0
16 0 0
41 1 0

4,436 13 7
305 3 1
387 1 0
364 0 2
262 3 1

1,318 7 4
653 1 0
713 0 3

1,608 2 0

87 2 0
16 0 0
41 i 0
4,436 13 7

(e) = End Of Month
0 0 0

Apr
2018
241
250
282
274
274
1,321

324
330
654

345
365
710

376
424
406
404
1,610

Cumulative Year-to-Date

Aug 28th

2017  Added Left
241 10 10
246 9 5
277 8 3
278 6 10
276 6 8
1,318 39 36
318 9 3
329 4 3
647 13 6
346 8 9
367 5 7
713 13 16
373 11 8
428 9 13
400 9 3
421 6 23
1,622 35 47
61 35 7
16 1 1
42 5 5
4,419 141 118
302 13 8
382 10 4
363 10 11
271 6 13
1,318 39 36
647 13 6
713 13 16
1,622 35 47
61 35 7
16 1 1
42 5 5
4,419 141 118

0 0 0

Apr
2018
241
250
282
274
274
1,321

324
330
654

345
365
710

376
424
406
404
1,610



NEWTOWN PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Newtown, Connecticut

ELEMENTARY CLASS SIZES AS OF April 30, 2018

Sandy Middle Head O

Grade Hawley  Hook Gate Meadow Reed TOTAL check
[ Pre K 89 89 | 0
K 17 18 17 17
18 18 17 16
18 19 15 16
This class includes 3 a.m. 18 17
students also.
Total K 53 73 66 49 241 0
1 18 18 19 16
18 18 18 16
19 18 19 16
18 19
Total 1 55 72 75 48 250 0
2 17 20 18 16
17 20 18 15
17 20 17 16
18 19 18 16
Total 2 69 79 71 63 282 0
3 21 20 22 17
20 18 22 17
21 19 19 17
20 21
Total 3 62 77 84 51 274 0
4 23 21 22 18
23 23 22 17
22 21 22 18
22
Total 4 68 87 66 53 274 0
[ Total K-4 | 307 | 388 | 362 | 264 1,321 | 0

check 0 0 0 0 0
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